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Across Down
6. fifty more than fifty 1. one less than fwenty
7. five and five 2. one more than ten
8. one less than eighteen 3. ten plus three
11. nine doubled 4, seven doubled
14, five more than seventy-five  B. twe more than sixty-eight
16, twenty doubled 2. one more than twenty-nine
17. two tens equals this 10. one less than sixty-one
18. six doubled 12. five and five and five
19. one more than eighty-nine 13. one more than fifteen

15, half of one hundred
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BOILING

B Sun, heat

BRIGHT
DROUGHT
HOT
RADIANT
SCORCHING
SUN

SUNNY
SUNSHIME
WWARM
WARMTH

g 05T Ly kS ol LIS sda 0,55 W8

Multiple-Choice Jgd! axi jLas) —2

She, Her, Hers, Herself
Quiz Score: 50% (1/2)

can't hear well. Please speak a litle louder.

@ she/she

© Her/her
e Hers /hers
° Herself / herself

[SHeReTs]

True or False
10 Questions by Charles Kelly

If you move your arms quickly, you can fly.

o True

O rFalse

Remaining

This is part of Flagh Quizzes for ESL Students
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Type-in-the-Answers is>.2ll 4>yl LS -5

What Is the Correct Form #1
Quiz Secore: 0% (0 /1)

I have ____ (see)it.

Value

Game Points
-78

Correct

Type the Answer.

seen Wrong

A Standard Type-the-Answer Question
Percent
0%

Remaining

S=TT1e] (IR @) Fress Burton or Return Key

Quiz Data by Charles Kelly.

Quizzes with Sound s skl bz -6

Dictation: Useful Expressions

[ Listen Again |

1. Listen. 2. Click the submission field. 3. Type what you heard.

[ Submit] Press Bution or Retum key

Thiz iz pant of | Flash Quizzes for ESL Studaris |
Matching Quizzes ! kel =7

business fact album

hour bullet mercy

3 measure of time; sixty minutes

sormething known or proved to be true

kindness toward those who should be punished; the power to be
kind or to pardon

a small piece of metal shot from a gun

one's wiork; buying and selling to earn maoney, trade

a collection of recorded rusic

Slalled) 6-2
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- Computer games 'can help children learn', Lucy Ward.
- How Children Learn Through Play, Dr. Dorothy Einon.

- How Computer Games Help Children Learn, David Williamson Shaffer.

- The impact of digital games in education, Begofia Gros.
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Learning Games®

Online Math Games
e The Game Zone at Cool Math http://coolmath4kids.com/games/
AAA Math Second Grade http://www.aaamath.com/grade2.html
Flash Card Drill http://www.primarygames.com/flashcards/twomin.htm
Teach R Kids Math (Many skills) http://www.teachrkids.com/
Mad Math
Minutes http://hbogucki.staffnet.com/aemes/apps/mmm/mmm.htm
¢ Math Games from
Bonus.com http://www.bonus.com/bonus/list/n_mathematics.right.html
e Math Baseball http://funbrain.familyeducation.com/cqgi-
bin/shtml.cgi?Al=../math/index.html
e Pascal's
Triangle http://forum.swarthmore.edu/workshops/usi/pascal/pascal_intro.ht
ml
¢ Game Games http://www.gamequarium.com/math.htm
Power Football http://www.funbrain.com/football/index.html
Spacey Math (You choose the
operation.) http://www.learningplanet.com/sam/sm/spaceymath.htm
e Math Facts Cafe http://www.mathfactcafe.com/

Games Divided by Skills
e Level B http://www.mce.kl12tn.net/math/math_skills_level b.htm
e Level C http://www.mce.kl2tn.net/math/math_skills level c.htm
e Level B http://www.mce.k12tn.net/math/math_skills _level d.htm

Online Language Games
e School Express http://www.schoolexpress.com/funtime/default.asp
¢ English Learning Games from School
Zone http://www.schoolzone.co.uk/documents/englishlearninggames.htm

Check out these great online stories.

Disney http://asp.disney.go.com/DisneyBooks/StorySearchResults.asp
Princess Sleepyhead http://www.princesssleepyhead.com/

Children's Storybooks Online http://www.magickeys.com/books/

KidPub Children's Publishing http://www.kidpub.org/kidpub/

Stone Soup http://www.stonesoup.com/

Online Children's Stories http://www.acs.ucalgary.ca/~dkbrown/stories.html
Bedtime Story http://www.bedtime-story.com/bedtime-story/indexmain.htm

16



Candlelight Stories http://www.candlelightstories.com/

Story Hour http://www.ipl.org/youth/StoryHour/

BAB Books http://www.amtexpo.com/babbooks/

Online Literature Library http://www.literature.org/

Prince Apple Head Humpledink http://short2000.com/prince/

Oradera http://short2000.com/oradera/

Kid's Corner Beatrix Potter http://www.tcom.ohiou.edu/books/kids.htm

Puzzle and Logic Sites

Pattern Mania http://www.primarygames.com/patterns/start.htm
Bridges http://javaboutiqgue.internet.com/bridges/

Guess the Number http://www.funbrain.com/guess2/index.html
Math

Puzzles http://www.cyberjourneys.net/books/cybermath2/student/mathpuzzi
es.html

Math Square http://www.edu4kids.com/msg/

Number Cracker http://www.funbrain.com/cracker/index.html

A Logical Place to Make Friends http://www.c3.lanl.gov/mega-
math/workbk/logic/lofriends.html

The Set Game http://www.setgame.com/

Mixed Activities

Educational Games at Fun Island http://www.funisland.com/education.html
Light

Span http://classic.lightspan.com/kids/pages/default.asp? prod=LS& nav=k
1

Kid's Clubhouse http://www.eduplace.com/kids/index.html

Fun Brain http://www.funbrain.com/

Syvum Online Activities http://www.syvum.com/online/games.html
Learning Planet.com http://www.learningplanet.com/index.asp
Enchanted Learning http://www.enchantedlearning.com/Home.html
Education.com http://www.education.com/home/index.jsp

The Kidz Page.

com http://www.thekidzpage.com/learninggames/learningonline.htm
Game Aquariam http://www.gamequarium.com/

Learning Activities (Preschool and Primary)
http://www.meddybemps.com/7.33.html

Toon University http://www.toonuniversity.com/default.asp?f=t

TLC Kids http://www.tlckids.com/

Playroom (Large list of links to online

activities) http://www.4kids.com/Playroom/konline.html

Skewl Fun & Games (Another List of online

activities) http://www.skewlsites.com/fungam.htm

Primary Games http://www.primarygames.com/
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